Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Thru-Hole V-Point Dowel Drills - 57mm OAL - LH/RH
Thank you for shopping with us! Carbide-Tipped 10mm Shank - Import Supplied with flat on shank. Whiteside Machine Thru-hole
V-point dowel drills are used for boring a hole through your wood so that dowels can be used in your project.

LEFT RIGHT

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Overall Length Rotation Shank Type Price

DT10-57 Whiteside Machine 10mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $30.12
DT11-57 Whiteside Machine 11mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $18.77
DT12-57 Whiteside Machine 12mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $44.17
DT13-57 Whiteside Machine 13mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $18.77
DT14-57 Whiteside Machine 14mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $21.86
DT250-57 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $26.76
DT4-57 Whiteside Machine 4mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $25.27
DT5-57 Whiteside Machine 5mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $20.72
DT6-57 Whiteside Machine 6mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $19.11

DT7-57 Whiteside Machine 7mm cutting diameter 57 mm Right 10 mm Thru Hole V-Point (RH) $26.61


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DT8-57
DT9-57
DT10-57LH
DT11-57LH
DT12-57LH
DT13-57LH
DT14-57LH
DT250-57LH
DT4-57LH
DT5-57LH
DT6-57LH
DT7-57LH
DT8-57LH
DT9-57LH

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

8mm cutting diameter
9mm cutting diameter
10mm cutting diameter
11mm cutting diameter
12mm cutting diameter
13mm cutting diameter
14mm cutting diameter
1/4 in cutting diameter
4mm cutting diameter
5mm cutting diameter
6mm cutting diameter
7mm cutting diameter
8mm cutting diameter

9mm cutting diameter

57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm
57 mm

57 mm

Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm

10 mm

Thru Hole V-Point (RH)
Thru Hole V-Point (RH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)
Thru Hole V-Point (LH)

$28.16
$36.40
$30.12
$18.77
$44.17
$18.77
$21.86
$26.76
$25.27
$20.72
$19.11
$26.61
$28.16
$36.40



