

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com



LEFT RIGHT

Whiteside Machine Thru-Hole V-Point Dowel Drills - 57mm OAL - LH/RH

Thank you for shopping with us! Carbide-Tipped 10mm Shank - Import Supplied with flat on shank. Whiteside Machine Thru-hole V-point dowel drills are used for boring a hole through your wood so that dowels can be used in your project.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Overall Length	Rotation	Shank	Type	Price
DT10-57	Whiteside Machine	10mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$30.12
DT11-57	Whiteside Machine	11mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$18.77
DT12-57	Whiteside Machine	12mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$44.17
DT13-57	Whiteside Machine	13mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$18.77
DT14-57	Whiteside Machine	14mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$21.86
DT250-57	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$26.76
DT4-57	Whiteside Machine	4mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$25.27
DT5-57	Whiteside Machine	5mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$20.72
DT6-57	Whiteside Machine	6mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$19.11
DT7-57	Whiteside Machine	7mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$26.61

DT8-57	Whiteside Machine	8mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$28.16
DT9-57	Whiteside Machine	9mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Right	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (RH)	\$36.40
DT10-57LH	Whiteside Machine	10mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$30.12
DT11-57LH	Whiteside Machine	11mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$18.77
DT12-57LH	Whiteside Machine	12mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$44.17
DT13-57LH	Whiteside Machine	13mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$18.77
DT14-57LH	Whiteside Machine	14mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$21.86
DT250-57LH	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$26.76
DT4-57LH	Whiteside Machine	4mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$25.27
DT5-57LH	Whiteside Machine	5mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$20.72
DT6-57LH	Whiteside Machine	6mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$19.11
DT7-57LH	Whiteside Machine	7mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$26.61
DT8-57LH	Whiteside Machine	8mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left	10 mm	Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$28.16
DT9-57LH	Whiteside Machine	9mm cutting diameter	57 mm	Left		Thru Hole V-Point (LH)	\$36.40